
 
JANUARY 
1/08/20 (Wednesday, 6:45 AM) 
1/15/20 (Wednesday, 6:45 AM) 
1/22/20 (Wednesday, 6:45 AM) 
1/29/20 (Wednesday, 6:45 AM) 
 
FEBRUARY 
2/05/20 (Wednesday, 6:45 AM)  
2/12/20 (Wednesday, 6:45 AM) 

2/19/20 (NO REHEARSAL DUE TO MUSICAL PERFORMANCE!) 
2/26/20 (Wednesday, 6:45 AM) 

 
MARCH 
3/04/20 (Wednesday, 6:45 AM) 
3/11/20 (Wednesday, 6:45 AM) 
3/18/20 (Wednesday, 6:45 AM) 
3/25/20 (Wednesday, 6:45 AM) 

 
APRIL  
4/01/20 (Wednesday, 6:45 AM) 
4/08/20 (NO REHEARSAL DUE TO SPRING BREAK – NO SCHOOL!) 

4/15/20 (Wednesday, 6:45 AM) 
4/22/20 (Wednesday, 6:45 AM) 
4/29/20 (Wednesday, 6:45 AM) 

 
MAY 
5/06/20 (Wednesday, 6:45 AM) 
5/06/20 EVENING ***Poquessing Spring Concert 1 – 7:00 PM CONCERT 

 (Concert Band and Wind Ensemble Performance at Concert) 

Report time is 6:15 PM 
In full uniform (solid black pants, solid black shoe, black socks, 
white Poquessing Music shirt) 

5/13/20   Rehearsal for the upcoming Music Adjudication Trip  

5/15/20 Music Adjudication Trip performance of Concert Band 
                   5:15 AM arrival for trip 
6/3/230 (Wednesday)  Poquessing Music Awards Ceremony  & Celebration  
                                                 
               PLEASE MARK ALL OF THESE DATES IN YOUR CALENDAR!   
                     Thank You, Mrs. Boccuti 
 

 

2020 January - June  

CONCERT BAND 

 REHEARSALS  
REPORT TO STAGE IN THE AUDITORIUM 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


